
L.5.4 CONFIDENTIAL (FR) 
V' 

BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE EANKS 

By Country Member Banks - Biweekly computation period ended December 7, 1966 
(Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures) 

December 20, 1966 

v~0 

•V 
• r 

5 ^ " 

Total Boston 
New 
York 

Phila-
delphia 

Cleve-
land 

Rich-
mond Atlanta Chicago 

St, 
Louis 

Minne-
apolis 

Kansas 
City Dallas 

San 
Fran-
cisco 

Amount of torrovii 
Number of banksS&Cebted 
Total number banks in group 

-Required reserves (previous period): 
Borrowing banks 
All banks in group 

Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: 
Borrowing banks 
-AH banks in group 

-Banks vith borrowings of 40# or more 
jcf required reserves: 
Amount of borrowings 
Number of banks 

Borrowing banks indebted in .all .of 
past 6 periods: 
Amount of borrowings (current 
Ratio to total borrowings period) 

MEMO: Number of banks indebted during 
All of past 6 periods 
4 - $ periods 
1 - 3 periods 

Number not indebted during past 6 periods 

$ 195 
387 

5,965 

1,194 
8,243 

16.3 
2.4 

45 
47 

29.4 
15.1 

37 
144 
605 

5,i 179, 

9 
35 
245 

70 
590 

1 
9 
64 

-1H. 

68 
74 
386 

440 
1,346 

12.6 
1.5 

2 
4 

* 

0.2 

15.5 
5.1 

12 
3 

1 
1.0 

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. 
* Less than $50,000. 

3 
28 
99 
256 

9 
27 
383 

45 
529 

20.0 
1.7 

1 
2 

3 
29.O 

5 
10 
45 
?21 

2 
7 

482 

10 
634 

22.2 
0.3 

2 
45 

11 
33 
383 

108 
492 

10.5 
2.2 

1 
2 

3 
25.6 

7 
9 
49 

3ia_ 

21 
41 
499 

42 8 
68 13 
968 467 

158 204 
758 1,430 

13.5 
2.8 

7 
8 

13 
60.7 

10 
17 
4l 
431 

20.5 
2.9 

12 
7 

3 
8.2 

3 
30 

all 

29 
389 

27.6 
2.1 

3 
4 

0.3 
3.8 

2 
6 
19 
440 

3 
21 
486 

26 
359 

13.0 
0.8 

1 
2 

0.1 
2.8 

58 
813 

62 
561 

20.7 
2.3 

3 
12 

1 
10.6 

440 

4 
18 
85 

J06_ 

7 
7 

657 

18 
611 

38.8 
1.1 

3 
3 

5 
64.8 

1 
6 
36 
6i4 

1 
3 

196 

24 
548 

3.9 
0.2 

1 
5 

100 
Details may not add to totals because of rounding. 

Financial Statistics Section, 
Division of Data Processing,, 

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




