By Country Member Banks - Biweekly computation period ended December 7, 1966

(Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures)														
Amount of borrowing of Number of banks in group		Total	Boston	New York	Phila- delphia	Cleve- land	Rich- mond	Atlanta	Chicago	St. Louis	Minne- apolis	Kansas City	Dallas	San Fran- cisco
Amount of borrowings Number of banks Endebted Total number of banks in group	\$	195 387 5 , 965	9 35 245	68 74 386	9 27 383	2 7 482	11 33 383	21 41 499	42 68 968	8 13 467	3 21 486	13 58 813	7 7 657	1 3 196
Required reserves (previous period): Borrowing banks All banks in group	\$ \$	1,194 8,243	70 590	440 1,346	45 529	10 634	108 492	158 758	204 1,430	29 389	26 359	62 561	18 611	24 548
Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: Borrowing banks All banks in group	% %	16.3 2.4	12.6 1.5	15.5 5.1	20.0	22.2 0.3	10.5	13.5 2.8	20.5 2.9	27.6 2.1	13.C 0.8	20.7 2.3	38.8 1.1	3.9 0.2
Banks with borrowings of 40% or more of required reserves: Amount of borrowings Number of banks	\$	45 47	2 4	12 3	1 2		1 2	7 8	12 7	3 4	1 2	3 12	3 3	
Borrowing banks indebted in all of past 6 periods: Amount of borrowings (current Ratio to total borrowings period)	\$ %	29.4 15.1	* 0.2	1 1.0	3 29 . 0		3 25 . 6	13 60.7	3 8.2	0.3 3.8	0.1 2.8	1 10.6	5 64,8	
MEMC: Number of banks indebted during All of past 6 periods 4 - 5 periods 1 - 3 periods Number not indebted during past 6 periods		37 144 605 5,179	1 9 64 171	3 28 99 256	5 10 45 323	3 25 454	7 9 49 318	10 17 41 431	3 30 99 836	2 6 19 440	1 7 38 440	4 18 85 706	1 6 36 614	 1 5 190

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not add to totals because of rounding.

* Less than \$50,000.

Financial Statistics Section, Division of Data Processing.